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$54,900. Open to offers.

brick bungalow with
attached garage has 2
bdrm apt in basement,
$235/ mon, Other extras

included. Asking

Ve

2. %37.900 - IN-
CLUDING EXTRA LOT
M-B0 — Four bedroom
home in good condition.
Oversized living room,
plaster walls. Modern
furnace. and wiring.
Located in Midland.
Hurry it won’t last long.

3. CHARMING HOME
M-80-142 — Qne of
Midland’s delightful
earlier homes,
meticulously  mainta-
ined, located on ex-
clusive street. Just

short walk to downtown,

bright and spacious, 479
Ellhan Street,

4. MIDLAND FINEST
M-80-131 — Beautiful 3
bdrm bungalow, full
basement, sliding glass
doors off kitchen, leads
to large fenced vyard,
quality carpets, dish.
washer and much more,
1034 per cent mortgage.
$44,900.

5. WALK DOWNTOWN
- $31,%00

M-80-20 — OQlder 3
bedroom home with
great character. Large
kitchen and dining
room, full walkout

basement containing a
modern furnace and
water heater.

6. MUSTBE SOLD
M-80-128 — Owner has
moved. Good central
location for the
executive minded
person, looking for a
quality custom bullt
large home. Call us now
for a showing. $89,900.
7. ISLAND COTTAGE

M-80-61 — Cognashene
area, |1 acre, 3 years old,
3 bdrm insulated,
fireplace, broadloom,
patios, docks, boat,
must be seen to be
appreciated, reduced
for quick sale to only
$58,500.
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8. INVESTMENT

OPPORTUNITY!

M-80 — Centrally
located 4-plex in
Midland. Has been
renovated and repaired
up to standard.
Excellent income $1100
per month. Call us now
for more information.

$69.900.
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9. BEAUTIFUL LOT 66

x 178’
Nice 3 bdrm brick
home, in Very

desireable location. Gas
hot water heating. Sep.
dining room, 2
bathrooms, separate
garage. Asking $38,000.
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10. FIVE BEDROOMS

M-80-169 — 1 Brick
bungalow with well
treed private backyard.
Fireplace. 102 per cent
first mortgage.

Basement set-up as
separate 2 bedroom
apartment.

Asking

11.LIKE BRAND NEW!
M-80-157 — Completely
remodelled brick home
on west side of town.
Full walkout basement.
100 amp service. Sur-
veyed. Excellent value
at $33,900.

NEAT

BUNGALOW
M-80-145 — Quality

three bedroom with
many extras. Fenced-in
backyard. Paved drive,
metal storage shed.
Tastefully decorated,
full basement, 3 years
old. Priced to sell at
$45,900.

13. NEW LISTING!
M-80 — Need a family
home? Need 3 bdrms?
Need a big eat-in kit-
chen? Guess what? Yes

We've got it and for
only $28,900. Better call
now!

16. NEW LISTING!

M-80-146 — Bungalow in
Midland with so much to
offer! 3 bdrms, living
room, dining area, large
eat-in

$17,900.
15.DON’'T SAY NO TO
MOBILES...

M-80-159 — Until you've
seen this one! Excellent
starter or
home.
bdrms,
sit out on the deck or
relax

retirement
Features 2
eat-in kitchen,

inside with air

cond. Asking $19.000.

S ’E.I!.‘.i

kitchen,

possibilities for apt in

basement to help with

mortgage. Only $43,900.
i
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17. BUNGALOW <

$28,500
M-80-150 — Excellent
starter or retirement

home with large living
room, eat-in kitchen, 2

bdrms and 50 x 200 ft lot.

Lots of room for a good

garden, and a basement

for your tools! Call us!
il gt 1,.'
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18. GOOD LOCATION
M-80-162 — Brick duplex
in Midland and only 2
blocks away from King
St. Situated on a nice
treed lot. Consists of 2-2
bedroom apts with
spacious rooms, priced
at $43,900.

T —
19. “A HONEY FOR
THE MONEY"

Asking $28,500 — For
this 12 storey brick on
corner lot. Large eat-in
kitchen and lovely
dining room. Fenced
yard, low taxes. Heating
costs only $300. Newly
renovated. Mortgage

11va per cent. M-140.

20. JUST REDUCED!
M-80 — Great mobile at
Smith’'s Camp. Nor-
thlander Model. Extras
include drapes and
storage shed, good
value at $15,900.

25. BRICK

a 103 per cent mor-
tgage to 1983 this is a
fairly new 3 bdrm
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